
Administration of Daman and Diu,
Directorate of Accounts, Daman.

Fort Area, Opp. Municipal Library,
Moti Daman

Tender Notice No.DA/DMN/34-89(7)/2012-13/ 1 C) D~

LIMITE TENDER NOTICE

Dated:- 27/11/2012

The Director of Accounts, Daman and Diu, on behalf of the President of India, invited sealed Limited

Tenders from the reputed/registered supplier/authorized/manufacturer/agenciesfor supply and installation of 20

KV A Diesel Generator set so as to reach to this office on or before 7-12-2012 upto 3.00 P.M. in the office of

the Director of Accounts, Fort Area, Opposite Municipal Library, Moti Daman, Daman-396 220. The tender will
be opened on the same day at 4.00 PM. if possible.

Sr. ItemDue date/timeEMD/BidCost of blank
No.

for submissionSecuritytender forms.
of Tender

1.

20 KVA Diesel Generator set with7-12-2012~ 10,000/-~ 500/-

BHP @ 1500 RPM, 2 Cylinders.
upto 3.00 PM

The Limited Tender documents may be purchased from the office of the undersigned on any

working day between 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM up to 7-12-2012. on payment of Tender Fee of ~ 500/­

(Rupees five hundred only) by Demand Draft of any Nationalised Scheduled Bank in favour of the Director
of Accounts, Daman, which is not refundable. The tender documents should reach to this office upto 7-12-2012
upto 3.00 PM along with Demand Draft of Tender Fee and EMD/Bid Security of ~ 10,000/- (Rupees ten

thousand only) in form of Demand Draft of any Nationalised Scheduled Bank in favour of the Director of
Accounts, Daman. Tender documents without Tender Fee and EMD/Bid Security will be summarily rejected.

Placed:- Daman

Date :- 27-11-2012

\~
(PJ. Bamama)

Director of Accounts


